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2016 Spartan Invitational - 12/16/2016 to 12/19/2016

Results - Monday Finals
 
Event 27  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

D2A NCAA Division II A16:48.69

D2B NCAA Division II B17:39.12

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Nova Southeastern University 21Yelle, Madison N 16:57.64 D2B 2017:40.001
31.21 31.2831.5831.2731.3331.2430.6128.37

30.6831.02 31.47 31.21 30.60 30.68 30.79 30.72

30.7730.88 30.89 30.84 30.87 30.82 30.93 30.99

30.7231.01 30.96 30.82 30.73 30.77 30.88 30.77 29.93

University of Tampa-FL 20Bayes, Britt E 17:22.67 D2B 1717:38.382
31.67 31.7631.5231.4831.4031.1830.6228.13

31.7031.60 31.84 31.83 31.76 31.85 31.83 31.89

32.0031.65 31.64 31.89 31.52 31.91 32.04 31.83

31.5631.87 31.96 32.11 31.97 31.88 31.74 31.85 31.19

Indian River State College-FL 18Van Der Westhuizen, Ianthe 17:27.71 D2B 1617:29.183
31.50 31.1931.6031.3431.2831.4130.5928.53

31.9231.46 31.52 31.35 31.60 31.83 31.88 31.85

32.4831.97 32.10 31.84 31.81 32.23 32.39 32.19

32.0032.50 32.35 32.04 32.18 32.45 32.50 32.42 31.41

Nova Southeastern University 21Munion, Brooke A 17:32.13 D2B 1518:00.004
31.73 31.7431.9731.6931.9231.4731.1928.56

31.8131.65 31.57 32.01 31.78 31.69 32.02 31.84

32.5231.95 32.12 32.05 32.36 32.28 32.59 32.27

32.2632.46 32.34 32.46 32.52 32.33 32.38 32.43 30.17

Rollins College-FL 19Grider, Makenzie N 17:47.20 1418:24.385
32.89 32.9832.9132.6632.5632.5732.0329.59

32.3732.91 32.75 32.63 31.83 31.84 32.32 32.27

32.0832.26 32.31 32.67 32.32 32.16 32.54 32.01

32.2932.15 32.34 32.24 32.65 32.83 32.54 32.89 31.81

Indian River State College-FL 19Wallen, Malin M 17:52.95 13NT6
33.21 33.1733.3833.3433.2232.5132.6830.07

32.7333.43 33.12 32.75 33.00 32.93 32.91 32.87

32.7432.88 32.81 32.85 32.76 32.61 32.73 32.76

31.3932.42 32.29 32.11 32.17 31.74 31.74 31.48 30.15

University of Tampa-FL 20Hutchings, Emma J 17:53.34 1218:19.197
32.69 32.6232.6232.4132.8932.9032.3830.02

32.4332.54 32.73 31.92 32.34 32.18 32.39 32.14

32.7732.37 32.33 32.88 32.89 32.50 32.70 32.50

32.5332.95 32.77 33.35 32.58 33.23 33.06 33.10 31.63

Florida Southern College-FL 21Rowan, Madison M 17:58.26 1117:56.808
32.58 32.1732.2432.2432.3932.5231.6429.53

32.7832.63 32.48 32.58 32.81 32.83 32.67 32.56

32.8032.72 32.77 32.74 32.84 32.64 32.69 32.95

33.3733.18 32.98 33.20 33.30 33.49 33.86 33.23 32.85

University of Tampa-FL 19Mandis, Sarah M 18:00.68 918:01.019
32.81 32.7832.7532.7732.4732.7532.4630.06

32.8332.60 32.78 32.69 32.68 32.56 32.76 32.74

33.1332.99 32.94 33.13 32.97 33.00 32.96 33.06

32.8633.20 33.13 32.85 33.20 33.09 32.72 33.11 31.85

Nova Southeastern University 18Buluchevskaya, Yelizaveta D 18:07.02 718:24.3510
32.97 32.7633.1032.7233.0633.0332.3129.98

33.3633.18 33.24 32.77 32.81 33.01 32.82 32.86

32.7932.96 33.16 33.02 33.24 33.45 33.42 33.06

32.8933.12 33.47 33.28 33.05 33.68 33.26 33.52 31.67
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2016 Spartan Invitational - 12/16/2016 to 12/19/2016

Results - Monday Finals

(Event 27  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 19Koert, Alyx P 18:07.29 618:10.0011
32.85 32.5832.6832.8032.2932.1231.2228.45

33.3332.70 32.64 32.81 32.88 33.10 33.20 33.34

33.3833.57 33.40 33.33 33.31 33.55 33.51 33.55

33.4133.73 33.27 33.56 33.44 33.76 33.55 33.25 32.73

Nova Southeastern University 18Junker, Ellie A 18:20.58 518:39.1612
33.38 33.6233.6333.6333.4233.2232.8030.56

33.4433.77 33.66 33.80 33.44 33.30 33.14 33.29

33.4233.60 33.05 33.31 33.34 33.39 33.58 33.57

33.5533.49 33.32 33.62 33.65 33.60 33.58 33.52 32.89

Florida Southern College-FL 21McClendon, Riley E 18:43.90 418:20.4513
34.15 34.0534.0734.2734.6134.2833.4631.11

34.2533.85 33.96 33.92 34.06 34.13 34.13 34.16

34.3933.98 34.39 34.18 34.50 34.18 34.10 34.17

34.1234.35 34.25 34.22 34.35 34.18 34.40 34.20 33.48

Rollins College-FL 20Grimes, Jade E 19:08.52 319:51.1414
35.27 35.2735.1934.6834.8334.7534.5431.91

35.3035.57 35.45 35.35 34.91 35.38 34.61 35.17

34.8235.07 35.05 34.93 35.10 35.31 35.07 34.53

34.0335.01 34.69 35.12 34.95 35.08 34.32 34.44 32.82

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 19Damon, Savannah L 20:30.58 2NT15
37.88 38.0337.3136.7536.9036.3936.0132.66

37.8137.27 37.90 38.53 37.92 37.87 37.96 37.86

36.8638.04 37.86 38.10 37.52 36.61 37.16 37.20

37.1237.35 36.75 37.08 37.91 37.65 38.08 37.90 36.34

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 18Sanders, Lauren A 20:51.11 1NT16
37.96 37.9437.3437.6537.1837.5435.7631.91

38.9638.41 38.32 37.62 38.67 38.25 38.18 38.02

39.1038.23 38.76 38.52 39.01 38.87 38.88 38.66

36.9439.37 38.84 38.47 38.38 38.28 37.46 37.04 36.59
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2016 Spartan Invitational - 12/16/2016 to 12/19/2016

Results - Monday Finals
 
Event 28  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

D2A NCAA Division II A15:20.74

D2B NCAA Division II B16:06.78

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Nova Southeastern University 22Lupoli, Franco A 15:20.27 D2A 2015:54.331
28.42 28.4728.5928.7728.5228.4827.8324.60

27.6828.34 28.16 27.78 27.89 27.73 27.78 27.70

28.2327.66 27.91 27.87 27.71 27.93 27.73 27.93

27.7928.02 27.91 28.09 28.05 28.11 27.82 27.96 26.81

University of Tampa-FL 21Reminger, Tommy T 15:39.77 D2B 1716:12.122
28.41 28.4628.6728.7928.6028.4627.8025.82

28.6328.57 28.52 28.43 28.33 28.44 28.56 28.73

28.3028.60 28.76 28.60 28.62 28.72 28.79 28.64

28.5628.82 28.86 28.59 28.94 28.68 29.08 28.47 27.52

Florida Southern College-FL 20Planinc, Luka 15:54.29 D2B 1616:30.003
28.95 28.9428.7828.7428.9928.7628.4226.34

28.9429.49 28.98 29.04 28.97 29.14 29.20 29.32

29.4129.03 29.22 29.39 28.90 28.65 28.68 29.20

28.1129.63 29.19 29.49 29.74 28.99 29.17 29.01 27.48

Indian River State College-FL 22Berggren, Alexander A 16:01.75 D2B 1516:14.594
29.05 29.1428.8728.8628.7028.4127.9925.63

29.4329.08 29.14 29.06 29.07 29.16 29.09 29.36

29.4529.23 29.21 29.40 29.28 29.31 29.47 29.70

29.8929.56 29.70 29.89 29.55 29.98 29.75 29.79 28.55

University of Tampa-FL 19Tinucci, Nick C 16:02.66 D2B 1416:45.455
29.23 29.1429.0328.7228.9529.0828.5325.98

29.5229.14 29.62 28.99 29.20 29.29 29.42 29.49

29.5829.14 29.25 29.22 29.19 29.26 29.15 29.67

29.2029.86 29.35 29.79 29.99 29.67 29.65 29.50 27.86

Nova Southeastern University 21Pittman, Andrew c 16:04.09 D2B 1316:45.006
28.97 29.2329.1629.1629.0428.6328.2226.36

29.4829.16 29.17 29.37 29.21 29.29 29.42 29.33

29.6229.17 29.41 29.61 29.53 29.37 29.60 29.76

29.5329.65 29.66 29.56 29.46 29.81 29.41 29.56 28.18

Nova Southeastern University 20Woodrow, Blake O 16:04.75 D2B 1216:20.007
29.14 29.0829.0129.0128.8528.6828.3125.12

29.6229.38 29.33 29.54 29.31 29.45 29.23 29.42

29.6129.34 29.37 29.32 29.49 29.48 29.57 29.48

29.5129.79 29.88 29.98 29.77 29.63 29.84 29.75 28.46

Nova Southeastern University 20Zacka, Eddie J 16:12.92 1116:50.008
29.69 29.2629.5129.3529.0729.3828.6926.45

29.8129.41 29.25 29.17 29.35 29.30 29.44 29.53

30.1029.50 29.54 29.86 29.59 29.63 29.79 29.98

29.7429.83 30.04 30.05 29.75 30.35 29.94 29.66 28.91

University of Tampa-FL 19Calderon, Mauricio A 16:19.58 916:50.509
29.92 30.0230.1729.9429.6729.4928.6226.36

30.5230.31 30.19 30.59 30.09 30.51 30.20 30.49

29.7730.32 30.36 30.15 30.27 29.79 29.48 29.57

28.8829.94 29.59 29.26 29.06 29.10 29.43 29.05 28.47

Indian River State College-FL 19Andrasco, Jacob J 16:31.97 716:19.7910
29.80 29.8729.6629.5529.3229.1628.3626.50

30.2030.27 29.93 30.09 30.07 30.73 30.09 30.28

30.3530.03 30.65 30.45 31.05 29.82 30.51 30.86

30.1430.40 30.98 30.71 30.98 30.97 30.41 30.40 29.38
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2016 Spartan Invitational - 12/16/2016 to 12/19/2016

Results - Monday Finals

(Event 28  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Tampa-FL 19Hammons, Garrett G 16:35.27 616:55.5511
30.55 30.6130.2630.1929.9129.8529.3826.10

30.2930.43 30.66 30.18 30.37 30.13 30.22 30.19

30.4330.23 30.26 29.98 30.12 30.16 29.96 30.39

30.3630.81 30.30 30.69 30.43 30.66 31.23 30.63 29.31

Florida Southern College-FL 19Gotsch, Charles-Henry O 16:38.03 517:00.5012
30.35 30.2529.9629.9729.8529.4128.8526.33

30.8630.35 30.88 30.26 30.81 30.75 30.66 30.64

30.6230.67 30.75 31.30 30.54 30.46 30.75 30.86

29.9131.10 31.15 30.64 31.08 31.09 30.55 30.44 25.94

Rollins College-FL 20Nestor, Arron J 16:38.78 417:06.3513
30.25 30.3330.1630.0229.8029.5428.8926.49

30.6830.07 30.62 30.62 30.30 30.41 30.49 30.56

30.8430.40 30.63 30.88 30.62 30.83 30.64 30.81

30.1931.29 30.72 30.80 30.93 30.80 30.65 31.00 27.52

Florida Southern College-FL 19Velasquez, Esteban 16:38.96 317:05.0014
30.20 30.2630.1030.0930.1529.8829.4726.81

30.3130.81 30.63 30.32 30.51 30.62 30.52 30.72

30.7731.12 30.54 30.85 30.78 29.84 30.15 30.68

29.5531.14 30.72 30.62 30.77 31.14 30.87 29.50 28.52

Florida Southern College-FL 18Sawyer, Jonathan E 16:39.43 216:40.5015
29.58 30.0029.8829.3528.9728.5128.5326.35

30.7930.20 30.62 30.51 30.66 30.57 30.53 30.75

31.2430.71 31.14 31.03 31.12 31.18 30.70 30.86

30.5331.05 30.97 31.21 30.91 30.86 31.00 30.49 28.63

Rollins College-FL 18Gabriel, Jack D 17:21.79 118:08.5716
31.29 31.5931.3531.1231.3930.7130.2527.50

32.0131.55 31.78 31.67 32.06 31.92 32.03 32.05

32.1631.75 31.77 31.84 32.25 31.81 31.03 32.47

32.4831.76 32.45 32.32 32.35 32.33 32.25 31.69 28.81

Rollins College-FL 18Waite, Luke J 17:36.28  18:08.7717
32.33 32.4131.8731.6431.8731.7730.7827.61

32.8132.68 32.26 32.94 32.55 32.66 31.93 32.78

32.1132.28 32.67 32.09 32.20 32.88 32.30 31.82

31.7332.66 31.93 32.19 31.88 32.37 31.90 31.80 30.58

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 19Baity, Micah A 19:15.87  NT18
35.59 35.1435.3634.8834.4634.0032.7129.43

35.6835.19 35.09 35.26 35.59 35.64 35.17 35.53

35.6235.49 35.66 35.58 35.73 35.59 35.45 35.70

34.7635.96 35.28 35.54 35.14 35.52 35.70 34.88 33.55
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2016 Spartan Invitational - 12/16/2016 to 12/19/2016

Results - Monday Finals
 
Event 29  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

D2A NCAA Division II A1:57.68

D2B NCAA Division II B2:03.56

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Nova Southeastern University 22Wahlstrom, Emma 1:57.60 D2A 202:05.681

30.2629.7529.5828.01

Nova Southeastern University 20DeVeny, Courtney A 2:01.79 D2B 172:03.802
31.5831.2630.5028.45

Florida Southern College-FL 21Breault, Peyton C 2:03.03 D2B 162:05.263
31.4431.6830.8529.06

Florida Southern College-FL 18Cortel-Fraser, Kyra E 2:05.36 152:04.074
32.7632.3731.1529.08

Indian River State College-FL 19Gallowich, Kamryn L 2:05.39 142:05.815
33.1232.1630.9429.17

University of Tampa-FL 20Chandler, Allison V 2:05.58 132:05.896
32.6332.3331.0129.61

Indian River State College-FL 18Stewart, Courtney W 2:05.72 122:06.517
31.4632.8032.1629.30

University of Tampa-FL 23Hansson, Nelly L 2:09.86 112:08.528
33.9933.9432.2829.65

B - Final
University of Tampa-FL 20Murphy, Brittany E 2:06.71 92:08.809

32.2932.8031.9429.68

Indian River State College-FL 19Abad, Meagan m 2:07.23 72:09.3310
32.1633.2232.3229.53

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 19Koert, Alyx P 2:08.16 5 . 502:08.71*11
32.2133.3231.9930.64

University of Tampa-FL 20Bayes, Katie R 2:08.16 5 . 502:11.30*11
32.5532.9732.9529.69

University of Tampa-FL 18Hilborn, Aubrey R 2:08.26 42:09.1613
31.9833.2732.7830.23

Florida Southern College-FL 22Haney, Leah C 2:09.28 32:10.2514
33.3233.6332.1330.20

Nova Southeastern University 21Muma, Kelsey A 2:09.44 22:10.0315
32.8733.7132.9329.93

Nova Southeastern University 19McCloskey, Madeline 2:09.52 12:11.6416
33.2333.2232.4830.59

C - Final
Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 18Dodson, Cora G 2:12.97  2:14.1717

34.2034.1233.3731.28

University of Tampa-FL 21Miller, Chelsea L 2:13.42  2:15.1218
34.5134.6433.9230.35

Rollins College-FL 19Roche, Isabel B 2:13.85  2:15.1019
33.5533.9534.3931.96

Rollins College-FL 21Acers, Rachel L 2:14.21  2:15.0620
34.6234.5233.6831.39

Nova Southeastern University 20Mehlhop, Emily 2:16.69  2:16.2021
35.7534.8733.8832.19

University of Tampa-FL 21Clapham, Megan L 2:16.72  2:17.8222
35.2834.8833.9732.59

Indian River State College-FL 19Miller, Taylor G 2:17.58  2:19.0923
35.1435.2734.6732.50

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 18Sanders, Lauren A 2:23.05  2:19.9524
36.2236.9336.5033.40
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2016 Spartan Invitational - 12/16/2016 to 12/19/2016

Results - Monday Finals
 
Event 30  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

D2A NCAA Division II A1:44.81

D2B NCAA Division II B1:50.05

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Nova Southeastern University 23Aldabe, Marco 1:46.04 D2B 201:47.761

27.2426.9527.0924.76

Indian River State College-FL 18Tomic, Luka 1:47.43 D2B 171:49.562
27.6727.3827.0625.32

Florida Southern College-FL 24Palacios, Marco 1:48.12 D2B 161:46.963
30.1527.8526.4623.66

Indian River State College-FL 19Howerton, Harrison H 1:48.20 D2B 151:49.304
27.6227.9927.4125.18

University of Tampa-FL 19Saunders, Brett A 1:48.22 D2B 141:48.455
27.5527.7627.3925.52

University of Tampa-FL 21Berg, Christian N 1:48.69 D2B 131:48.076
29.0928.6326.5024.47

University of Tampa-FL 20Russo, Dom J 1:49.70 D2B 121:50.297
28.5927.9827.3025.83

Florida Southern College-FL 21Coleman, Evan M 1:50.45 111:49.728
29.2828.4027.5525.22

B - Final
Indian River State College-FL 21Van Der Touw, Jason S 1:47.61 D2B 91:51.279

27.8928.0726.7524.90

University of Tampa-FL 18Harrington, Ethan 1:48.43 D2B 71:50.4310
28.0928.1227.2524.97

Florida Southern College-FL 22Matacin, Luka 1:50.61 61:54.2011
28.8828.3927.7825.56

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 20McRea, Noah G 1:51.85 51:52.0112
28.8028.4228.2126.42

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 18Queen, Jacob W 1:53.21 41:55.6113
27.9228.6528.9727.67

University of Tampa-FL 18Ball, Spencer R 1:53.90 31:55.3914
29.1729.5228.8626.35

Florida Southern College-FL 18Hamilton, Talor J 1:54.00 21:54.1515
30.3529.5928.2925.77

Nova Southeastern University 20Klein, Stephen W 1:58.63 11:51.2116
30.0930.4430.7527.35

C - Final
Nova Southeastern University 20Hudson, David 1:53.82  1:55.7617

29.8128.8028.3626.85

University of Tampa-FL 20Cassidy, Jack R 1:54.98  1:56.5518
29.4429.7428.7627.04

University of Tampa-FL 19Hedlund, Justin D 1:55.74  1:56.3619
29.4230.3728.7327.22

Rollins College-FL 18Haddad, Peter G 1:58.33  2:00.0720
30.1130.1230.0928.01

Florida Southern College-FL 19Velasquez, Esteban 1:58.55  1:57.5421
29.8631.1529.8327.71

University of Tampa-FL 20Whitesel, Taylor M 1:58.82  2:00.4722
30.6230.5029.8327.87

Florida Southern College-FL 19Gilbreath, Chistian D 1:59.43  2:00.4823
30.7530.3029.9928.39

Nova Southeastern University 19Robertson, Judson 2:00.83  1:59.3924
31.2831.3630.1028.09
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2016 Spartan Invitational - 12/16/2016 to 12/19/2016

Results - Monday Finals
 
Event 31  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

D2A NCAA Division II A49.63

D2B NCAA Division II B52.12

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Nova Southeastern University 22Wahlstrom, Emma 49.73 D2B 2051.791

25.3924.34

Indian River State College-FL 19McReed, Osianna L 51.19 D2B 1751.752
26.9624.23

Indian River State College-FL 19Perrett, Courtney 51.33 D2B 1651.113
26.7424.59

Nova Southeastern University 20Panzarino, Sydney L 51.75 D2B 1552.064
26.9824.77

University of Tampa-FL 21Markle, Courtney P 51.97 D2B 1452.335
27.1224.85

University of Tampa-FL 18O'Hara, Molly J 52.01 D2B 1352.276
27.2724.74

Nova Southeastern University 19Oster, Caroline 52.02 D2B 1251.887
26.8725.15

Florida Southern College-FL 19Karas, Krystal A 52.14 1152.238
27.0325.11

B - Final
University of Tampa-FL 21Barton, Marisa E 51.82 D2B 952.429

26.9224.90

Nova Southeastern University 21Schulhofer, Alina K 51.92 D2B 752.4410
27.2924.63

Nova Southeastern University 20Shows, Jordan G 52.04 D2B 652.4211
27.0425.00

Indian River State College-FL 19Wallen, Malin M 52.53 552.7612
26.8025.73

University of Tampa-FL 18Waddell, Megan A 52.59 453.1013
26.9725.62

Florida Southern College-FL 19Dics, Rebeka 52.79 352.5614
27.5025.29

Nova Southeastern University 21Allin, Georgina 53.05 252.6915
27.5825.47

Nova Southeastern University 21Munion, Brooke A 53.89 153.1316
27.9425.95

C - Final
University of Tampa-FL 18Brierly, Torey G 53.32  53.8217

27.5625.76

Florida Southern College-FL 18Meyer, Mallary A 53.56  53.5918
27.5526.01

University of Tampa-FL 19Hutchins, Allison G 53.58  54.0919
27.9925.59

Nova Southeastern University 19Roehr, Alyssa 53.60  53.8320
27.7825.82

Indian River State College-FL 19Dostie, Sarah E 53.75  54.4421
27.6926.06

Florida Southern College-FL 20Aubley, Brittany G 53.88  54.0822
28.3925.49

Florida Southern College-FL 20Kaufmann, Alexandra E 54.10  54.2223
28.1825.92

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 19Myers, Jessica L 54.11  54.2724
27.7326.38
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2016 Spartan Invitational - 12/16/2016 to 12/19/2016

Results - Monday Finals
 
Event 32  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

D2A NCAA Division II A43.70

D2B NCAA Division II B45.88

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
University of Tampa-FL 23Hammer, Martin H 44.63 D2B 2044.561

22.8521.78

Florida Southern College-FL 20Franz, Noah C 45.08 D2B 1745.272
23.5821.50

Indian River State College-FL 20Erdmann, Gavin T 45.16 D2B 1645.223
23.4521.71

Nova Southeastern University 22Tarin, Victor 45.20 D2B 1545.214
23.6021.60

University of Tampa-FL 20Caron, Marc-Olivier 45.26 D2B 1445.495
23.8321.43

Indian River State College-FL 20Newton, Cameron A 45.34 D2B 1345.386
23.6521.69

Florida Southern College-FL 21Gimenez, Diego 45.43 D2B 1245.287
23.8221.61

Florida Southern College-FL 19Campbell, Nico D 45.64 D2B 1145.488
23.9321.71

B - Final
Nova Southeastern University 28Sickert, Thiago M 43.96 D2B 945.769

23.2620.70

Indian River State College-FL 20Fauteux, John S 45.56 D2B 745.7010
23.4522.11

Indian River State College-FL 19Bolivard, Guillaume J 45.94 645.7911
23.7822.16

University of Tampa-FL 22Vrolijk, Stefano 46.20 546.0612
23.7422.46

Nova Southeastern University 21Elder, Malique J 46.30 445.8413
24.4621.84

Indian River State College-FL 19Tobin, Paul C 46.31 346.6914
24.4121.90

University of Tampa-FL 21Mattingly, Bryan A 46.43 246.3815
24.0822.35

University of Tampa-FL 19James, Aaron D 47.17 146.8616
24.7522.42

C - Final
Rollins College-FL 23Gebauer, Benjamin A 46.79  46.89*17

24.4422.35

Nova Southeastern University 21Caballero, Javier 46.79  46.90*17
24.5322.26

Nova Southeastern University 20Marshburn, Mark 47.47  47.6219
24.9222.55

Nova Southeastern University 19Muffat, Quentin 47.74  48.2520
24.6123.13

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 19Carey, Dillon G 47.89  48.6121
24.7123.18

Nova Southeastern University 19Jones, Jacob 48.19  47.8822
25.1323.06

Florida Southern College-FL 18Hamilton, Talor J 48.83  47.3323
26.1122.72

University of Tampa-FL 18Eron, Cj J 49.35  48.3724
26.2723.08
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2016 Spartan Invitational - 12/16/2016 to 12/19/2016

Results - Monday Finals
 
Event 33  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

D2A NCAA Division II A2:13.75

D2B NCAA Division II B2:20.44

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Nova Southeastern University 21Westman, Malin 2:16.10 D2B 202:15.711

34.8234.8035.0031.48

University of Tampa-FL 19Street, Mckenzie C 2:20.20 D2B 16 . 502:21.32*2
36.2136.4035.4232.17

Florida Southern College-FL 19Degrace, Haley K 2:20.20 D2B 16 . 502:22.83*2
35.5636.5436.2431.86

Florida Southern College-FL 21Whittenburg, Jacinda D 2:20.43 D2B 152:23.924
35.8836.1836.0032.37

University of Tampa-FL 19Lombardi, Ali M 2:21.28 142:21.535
37.6336.4935.5731.59

Indian River State College-FL 20Grothe, Natalie R 2:25.13 132:25.586
38.3537.5736.7132.50

Nova Southeastern University 20White, Laura 2:26.94 122:25.607
39.0437.8936.9833.03

University of Tampa-FL 20Fox, Page M 2:29.78 112:27.718
41.2938.4036.9433.15

B - Final
Indian River State College-FL 20Meyrick, Lauren H 2:26.58 92:31.439

38.5138.2336.8433.00

Nova Southeastern University 20Craig, Lindsay L 2:26.66 72:28.0210
38.8437.8636.9433.02

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 18Herndon, Addy L 2:32.48 62:36.5911
39.4540.4739.3433.22

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 19Rutland, Hana L 2:33.99 52:34.9112
41.1839.8238.6234.37

Florida Southern College-FL 17Daughtry, Erin M 2:34.11 42:32.9313
40.9539.7838.6434.74

Rollins College-FL 19Dukstein, Alison G 2:42.63 32:41.4214
43.8342.6940.0036.11

Nova Southeastern University 18Honnick, Kaitlyn M 2:44.52 22:42.9415
44.7143.9941.0234.80

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 22Wright, Briana D 2:45.84 12:59.5316
46.2043.6840.9435.02
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2016 Spartan Invitational - 12/16/2016 to 12/19/2016

Results - Monday Finals
 
Event 34  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

D2A NCAA Division II A1:56.01

D2B NCAA Division II B2:01.81

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Nova Southeastern University 24Lobanov, Anton 1:55.88 D2A 201:59.821

29.9630.1329.5726.22

Florida Southern College-FL 20Jasso, Luis A 1:57.03 D2B 172:00.692
30.3129.8429.9726.91

Indian River State College-FL 20Wojcik, Andrew C 2:00.83 D2B 162:02.443
32.0931.0830.5127.15

Indian River State College-FL 22Hansson, Joel F 2:00.89 D2B 152:01.744
32.8730.8029.6927.53

Florida Southern College-FL 20Kim, Sean T 2:02.79 142:01.915
32.0332.3131.4027.05

Florida Southern College-FL 19Holmes, Matthew D 2:03.25 132:04.876
32.7131.7331.1527.66

University of Tampa-FL 19Saunders, Brett A 2:03.55 122:04.887
32.4731.9931.3127.78

University of Tampa-FL 21Stoski, Nick A 2:06.57 112:06.938
33.4533.0431.7628.32

B - Final
Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 18Queen, Jacob W 2:05.39 92:09.909

32.6132.6431.7528.39

University of Tampa-FL 18Simpson, Austin T 2:05.87 72:08.4510
32.8732.3032.0428.66

Rollins College-FL 18Reno, Luiggi P 2:06.66 62:09.4011
33.0832.7932.1228.67

Nova Southeastern University 21Rodriguez, Cheyenne 2:07.13 52:07.9012
33.4733.5432.5827.54

University of Tampa-FL 18Potter, Zach D 2:09.41 42:10.1913
34.0633.4433.3528.56

University of Tampa-FL 19Tinucci, Nick C 2:10.08 32:08.6914
34.1634.0532.6629.21

Indian River State College-FL 22Olczyk, Jonas R DQ  2:09.24---
34.2033.2232.4327.85

University of Tampa-FL 18Holmes, Cooper W DQ  2:08.37---
34.0533.0131.8928.43

C - Final
Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 18Hurst, Seth B 2:11.22  2:15.0717

34.5834.0033.5429.10

Indian River State College-FL 19Andrasco, Jacob J 2:13.05  2:12.9918
34.1335.1834.0029.74

Nova Southeastern University 20Klemm, Cory 2:14.20  2:10.9419
38.1435.4132.7227.93

Rollins College-FL 20Rajani, Raoul 2:16.55  2:19.4820
35.2834.3935.0831.80

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 19Teasley, Chase B 2:18.57  2:23.0521
37.0735.8134.9530.74

Florida Southern College-FL 18Ambrose, Max A 2:19.71  2:21.0022
37.9336.6634.9730.15

Rollins College-FL 20Bohan, Quinn P 2:27.87  2:29.2623
38.3038.3738.4232.78
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2016 Spartan Invitational - 12/16/2016 to 12/19/2016

Results - Monday Finals
 
Event 35  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

D2A NCAA Division II A1:59.45

D2B NCAA Division II B2:05.43

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Nova Southeastern University 20DeVeny, Courtney A 2:03.22 D2B 202:05.871

32.3132.2131.0727.63

University of Tampa-FL 19Spalding, Isabelle 2:04.37 D2B 172:06.112
32.9632.1331.0428.24

Nova Southeastern University 19Oster, Caroline 2:06.30 162:03.583
34.1633.2231.1427.78

University of Tampa-FL 20Horsman, Victoria L 2:06.82 152:07.094
33.8833.0231.9427.98

University of Tampa-FL 21Long, Sophie A 2:07.34 142:09.245
34.9432.9231.6327.85

Rollins College-FL 19Hansen, Grace A 2:08.33 132:09.366
32.3832.6733.4129.87

Rollins College-FL 18Dealy, Cara E 2:11.38 122:09.947
36.1834.1432.3328.73

Indian River State College-FL 20Lyons, Madisyn M DQ  2:12.47---
35.0834.3733.3629.53

B - Final
Nova Southeastern University 20Craig, Lindsay L 2:09.72 92:13.089

33.6533.7532.6029.72

Nova Southeastern University 20Sell, Catherine C 2:10.64 72:15.3810
34.4234.5032.8728.85

Florida Southern College-FL 21Rowan, Madison M 2:14.82 62:14.8811
35.6434.8534.2330.10

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 19Myers, Jessica L 2:16.07 52:17.9212
35.4735.1334.7030.77

Florida Southern College-FL 18Snodgrass, Madelyn 2:16.34 42:14.5413
35.7835.7934.5330.24

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 20Dieffenwierth, Julia K 2:16.50 32:18.5414
37.1435.9633.8829.52

Florida Southern College-FL 18Meyer, Mallary A 2:18.55 22:19.5515
37.0537.4234.6829.40

Rollins College-FL 20Grimes, Jade E 2:18.65 12:19.5916
35.3835.1536.1531.97

C - Final
Rollins College-FL 20Hartigan, Erin E 2:19.48  2:20.7817

36.7436.9035.5830.26

Rollins College-FL 18Rollins, Dessa J 2:24.86  2:22.9018
38.0338.4736.2232.14

Nova Southeastern University 19Urban, Jessie N 2:25.01  2:25.0819
41.7038.2434.5830.49

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 20Miller, Brandi C 2:30.20  2:30.6820
41.4039.1537.6432.01

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 19Dewey, Madison M 2:40.17  2:42.1621
44.0943.4639.8732.75
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2016 Spartan Invitational - 12/16/2016 to 12/19/2016

Results - Monday Finals
 
Event 36  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

D2A NCAA Division II A1:45.98

D2B NCAA Division II B1:51.28

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Indian River State College-FL 18Sasia, Gabriele A 1:47.29 D2B 201:51.151

28.8628.0127.0023.42

University of Tampa-FL 19Rodney, Sean P 1:48.78 D2B 171:48.722
28.5628.0227.2724.93

Indian River State College-FL 19Loomis, Nicholas R 1:49.96 D2B 161:47.813
32.3028.2026.2623.20

Nova Southeastern University 20Klein, Stephen W 1:50.34 D2B 151:51.274
29.9928.4827.5524.32

Florida Southern College-FL 21Nunez-Alvarez, Antonio 1:52.13 141:48.555
31.1529.0527.8124.12

University of Tampa-FL 17Manso-Fraga, Tomas 1:53.50 131:53.496
29.9929.7229.0324.76

University of Tampa-FL 20Philaire, Victor 1:53.79 121:53.727
30.7230.8028.1124.16

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 20Melnyk, Sam A 1:54.61 111:55.398
30.8929.4128.8525.46

B - Final
Nova Southeastern University 20Rutherford, Thomas R 1:51.01 D2B 91:58.489

28.8028.7328.5724.91

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 20Sink, Jacob M 1:52.65 71:55.9910
29.9229.1628.6224.95

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 21Reavis, Michael D 1:56.05 61:57.3711
31.3730.2728.9825.43

University of Tampa-FL 20Orejuela, Alberto R 1:56.55 51:56.0812
31.3929.9429.1126.11

University of Tampa-FL 19Calderon, Mauricio A 1:56.77 41:58.1313
30.9330.5729.3825.89

Nova Southeastern University 20Hudson, David 2:02.58 32:01.6914
33.8232.1130.5326.12

Nova Southeastern University 19Hichkad, Tristan R 2:03.28 22:06.3515
33.7732.6930.4526.37

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 19Kuenzli, Josh J 2:11.67 12:12.8516
37.6734.7931.9527.26

C - Final
Rollins College-FL 18Sejas, Alexander N 2:32.96  2:29.0317

42.5741.7337.1731.49
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2016 Spartan Invitational - 12/16/2016 to 12/19/2016

Results - Monday Finals
 
Event 37  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

PROV Provisional Relays3:31.14

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ANova Southeastern University 3:23.89 PROV 403:31.001
1) Schulhofer, Alina K 21 2) Panzarino, Sydney L 20 3) Oster, Caroline 19 4) Wahlstrom, Emma 22

23.58 49.1651.3924.4551.3724.2951.9725.00

    AUniversity of Tampa-FL 3:27.88 PROV 343:38.802
1) Long, Sophie A 21 2) Markle, Courtney P 21 3) O'Hara, Molly J 18 4) Barton, Marisa E 21

24.66 51.7752.6425.3851.6724.2451.8024.85

    AIndian River State College-FL 3:29.23 PROV 323:38.223
1) Stewart, Courtney W 18 2) Perrett, Courtney 19 3) Wallen, Malin M 19 4) McReed, Osianna L 19

24.30 51.9452.5925.2051.7024.9853.0025.43

    AFlorida Southern College-FL 3:30.15 PROV 303:32.484
1) Breault, Peyton C 21 2) Karas, Krystal A 19 3) Whittenburg, Jacinda D 21 4) Dics, Rebeka 19

24.85 52.8852.8325.0451.7924.5852.6525.41

    BNova Southeastern University 3:31.23 283:40.005
1) Shows, Jordan G 20 2) Allin, Georgina 21 3) Munion, Brooke A 21 4) Westman, Malin 21

25.32 52.6552.6525.1953.5325.7752.4025.02

    BUniversity of Tampa-FL 3:33.39 263:44.446
1) Bayes, Britt E 20 2) Waddell, Megan A 18 3) Brierly, Torey G 18 4) Hutchins, Allison G 19

24.86 53.2554.4625.9752.4025.0153.2825.28

    DUniversity of Tampa-FL 3:34.30 24NT7
1) Murphy, Brittany E 20 2) Hilborn, Aubrey R 18 3) Mandis, Sarah M 19 4) Street, Mckenzie C 19

15.58 53.4454.1125.7254.4925.7352.2624.85

    CUniversity of Tampa-FL 3:35.04 223:48.488
1) Spalding, Isabelle 19 2) Miller, Chelsea L 21 3) Bayes, Katie R 20 4) Fox, Page M 20

25.29 53.5753.9425.7854.0125.5653.5225.73

    BFlorida Southern College-FL 3:35.46 18NT9
1) Kaufmann, Alexandra E 20 2) Aubley, Brittany G 20 3) Meyer, Mallary A 18 4) Greenwood, Allison G 19

25.98 53.7053.3425.3554.1825.5154.2426.35

    CNova Southeastern University 3:36.92 143:48.0010
1) Roehr, Alyssa 19 2) Yelle, Madison N 21 3) Craig, Lindsay L 20 4) Muma, Kelsey A 21

25.85 55.0553.4025.6254.9326.4453.5425.78

    CFlorida Southern College-FL 3:38.78 12NT11
1) Haney, Leah C 22 2) Gavin, Kourtney C 22 3) Ringley, Rachel M 20 4) McClendon, Riley E 21

25.97 54.7254.8326.0954.4525.6554.7825.64

    BIndian River State College-FL 3:39.73 103:44.6812
1) Dostie, Sarah E 19 2) Van Der Westhuizen, Ianthe 18 3) Gallowich, Kamryn L 19 4) Meyrick, Lauren H 20

25.82 54.8654.2125.5255.9026.4554.7626.19

    ALenoir Rhyne University-NC 3:39.93 83:47.2413
1) Myers, Jessica L 19 2) Dieffenwierth, Julia K 20 3) McCann, Elizabeth M 19 4) Daigle, Hannah J 19

25.83 54.6654.8725.9955.0725.9955.3326.63

    ARollins College-FL 3:43.48 63:57.7114
1) Grider, Makenzie N 19 2) Roche, Isabel B 19 3) Hansen, Grace A 19 4) Klotzbach, Kylie N 21

26.57 55.5554.9426.3857.4027.3255.5926.71

    CIndian River State College-FL 3:43.60 43:55.0015
1) Grothe, Natalie R 20 2) Lyons, Madisyn M 20 3) Abad, Meagan m 19 4) Miller, Taylor G 19

27.55 58.7755.0425.5156.2026.5453.5926.14

    DFlorida Southern College-FL 3:44.13 2NT16
1) Giannattasio, Amanda V 18 2) Snodgrass, Madelyn 18 3) Rowan, Madison M 21 4) Cortel-Fraser, Kyra E 18

26.79 56.3355.5226.3155.4226.5056.8626.61

    BLenoir Rhyne University-NC 3:46.90  3:53.1817
1) Herndon, Addy L 18 2) Dytrt, Laura S 20 3) Wright, Briana D 22 4) Koert, Alyx P 19

27.23 56.8857.8627.1157.0326.7855.1326.44
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2016 Spartan Invitational - 12/16/2016 to 12/19/2016

Results - Monday Finals

(Event 37  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    CLenoir Rhyne University-NC 3:50.97  3:59.5718
1) Dodson, Cora G 18 2) Strine, Jennifer A 19 3) Rutland, Hana L 19 4) McCann, Erin M 21

27.33 58.3157.8227.5156.4026.6158.4427.79

    BRollins College-FL 3:51.36  4:01.3919
1) Acers, Rachel L 21 2) Rollins, Dessa J 18 3) Dealy, Cara E 18 4) Hartigan, Erin E 20

26.73 56.0555.9226.231:00.5728.4158.8227.98

    DLenoir Rhyne University-NC 4:02.03  4:06.0920
1) Lancaster, Grace C 20 2) Jones, Davi D 18 3) Sanders, Lauren A 18 4) Damon, Savannah L 19

30.03 1:03.441:02.1329.4858.8227.1957.6427.65

    ELenoir Rhyne University-NC 4:19.40  4:13.3921
1) Dewey, Madison M 19 2) Lee, Savannah M 18 3) Miller, Brandi C 20 4) Clohesy, Mollie I 19

34.62 1:13.301:01.2329.021:01.6428.661:03.2329.65
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2016 Spartan Invitational - 12/16/2016 to 12/19/2016

Results - Monday Finals
 
Event 38  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

PROV Provisional Relays3:03.63

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ANova Southeastern University 2:57.16 PROV 403:02.001
1) Sickert, Thiago M 28 2) Lobanov, Anton 24 3) Aldabe, Marco 23 4) Tarin, Victor 22

21.33 44.6944.2621.1244.2120.7744.0021.43

    AIndian River State College-FL 2:58.80 PROV 343:07.502
1) Van Der Touw, Jason S 21 2) Erdmann, Gavin T 20 3) Newton, Cameron A 20 4) Fauteux, John S 20

21.75 44.6544.1020.9644.5321.0445.5221.96

    AFlorida Southern College-FL 2:59.17 PROV 323:04.663
1) Franz, Noah C 20 2) Gimenez, Diego 21 3) Campbell, Nico D 19 4) Palacios, Marco 24

20.06 43.8345.3621.5944.4620.9745.5221.57

    AUniversity of Tampa-FL 3:00.72 PROV 303:09.504
1) Hammer, Martin H 23 2) Caron, Marc-Olivier 20 3) Vrolijk, Stefano 22 4) Berg, Christian N 21

21.05 45.3245.6222.0344.8620.9444.9221.70

    BIndian River State College-FL 3:03.63 PROV 283:10.245
1) Tomic, Luka 18 2) Bolivard, Guillaume J 19 3) Howerton, Harrison H 19 4) Tobin, Paul C 19

21.57 46.0545.4821.3646.7622.0545.3422.07

    BFlorida Southern College-FL 3:03.70 26NT6
1) Holmes, Matthew D 19 2) Matacin, Luka 22 3) Nunez-Alvarez, Antonio 21 4) Planinc, Luka 20

21.88 46.2546.6722.1445.1721.5745.6122.16

    BUniversity of Tampa-FL 3:05.16 243:12.127
1) Lundy, Forrest H 19 2) Mattingly, Bryan A 21 3) James, Aaron D 19 4) Harrington, Ethan 18

22.02 46.1146.5522.3845.8321.8446.6722.39

    BNova Southeastern University 3:05.40 223:10.008
1) Elder, Malique J 21 2) Caballero, Javier 21 3) Marshburn, Mark 20 4) Lupoli, Franco A 22

21.61 45.5747.1121.8946.3021.7946.4222.38

    CIndian River State College-FL 3:06.27 183:13.949
1) Sasia, Gabriele A 18 2) Olczyk, Jonas R 22 3) Loomis, Nicholas R 19 4) Berggren, Alexander A 22

22.73 47.6745.8021.4846.6421.9546.1622.00

    CNova Southeastern University 3:08.03 143:15.0010
1) Robertson, Judson 19 2) Muffat, Quentin 19 3) Rutherford, Thomas R 20 4) Jones, Jacob 19

38.75 38.7554.9921.9646.3722.1847.9222.68

    CUniversity of Tampa-FL 3:09.04 123:16.1611
1) Potter, Zach D 18 2) Rodney, Sean P 19 3) Saunders, Brett A 19 4) Orejuela, Alberto R 20

22.41 47.2047.9022.6646.5522.0247.3922.49

    ALenoir Rhyne University-NC 3:09.77 103:16.9612
1) Queen, Jacob W 18 2) McRea, Noah G 20 3) Sink, Jacob M 20 4) Reavis, Michael D 21

22.49 47.4647.7222.4547.1122.3747.4822.83

    DUniversity of Tampa-FL 3:11.55 8NT13
1) Holmes, Cooper W 18 2) Russo, Dom J 20 3) Reminger, Tommy T 21 4) Eron, Cj J 18

22.64 48.4847.3722.6148.0222.4547.6822.52

    ARollins College-FL 3:12.28 63:18.9114
1) Gebauer, Benjamin A 23 2) Lanovoi, Hunter T 20 3) Rimbert, Branford 21 4) Haddad, Peter G 18

23.17 49.3149.4122.3247.6822.6145.8822.05

    CFlorida Southern College-FL 3:12.43 4NT15
1) Hamilton, Talor J 18 2) Velasquez, Esteban 19 3) Gotsch, Charles-Henry O 19 4) Gilbreath, Chistian D 19

23.34 49.0848.2722.8448.3023.0346.7822.15

    BLenoir Rhyne University-NC 3:14.73 23:22.8816
1) Melnyk, Sam A 20 2) Weyrich, Scott T 20 3) Carey, Dillon G 19 4) Underwood, Jwan K 20

22.95 48.7748.0622.8849.1222.8948.7823.64

    DNova Southeastern University 3:15.11  NT17
1) Woodrow, Blake O 20 2) Klemm, Cory 20 3) Rodriguez, Cheyenne 21 4) Zacka, Eddie J 20

23.06 49.2949.6023.0047.8122.5548.4123.33
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2016 Spartan Invitational - 12/16/2016 to 12/19/2016

Results - Monday Finals

(Event 38  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    CLenoir Rhyne University-NC 3:19.56  3:28.1518
1) Hannam, Reid T 18 2) Hurst, Seth B 18 3) Goforth, Preston H 20 4) Johnson, Evan E 19

23.77 51.1349.6523.4249.3322.8849.4523.82

    BRollins College-FL 3:23.10  3:42.6019
1) Waite, Luke J 18 2) Gabriel, Jack D 18 3) Nestor, Arron J 20 4) Reno, Luiggi P 18

23.45 49.7151.1124.0152.4824.8849.8024.22

    DLenoir Rhyne University-NC 3:28.20  3:42.3720
1) Kuenzli, Josh J 19 2) Teasley, Chase B 19 3) Handley, Keenan L 19 4) Overton, Isaiah M 19

24.97 52.9950.8524.3653.6325.3350.7324.71


